FC
_C
W
75
0-
CW
10
00

3
YEAR
WARRANTY
Stelpro reserves the right to modify at any time the description, manufacturing, or price of its products. Additionally, Stelpro may apply restocking fees or refuse a refund based on one or more of the
following criteria: optional color, custom product, assembly with low-demand options. For the latest product information and prices regarding the products, please visit the website www.stelpro.com.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CW750
DENSITY OF 750 W
PER LINEAR FOOT
DENSITY OF 600 W
PER LINEAR FOOT
DENSITY OF 450 W
PER LINEAR FOOT VOLTAGE LENGTH WEIGHT
CODE WATTS BTU/H CODE WATTS BTU/H CODE WATTS BTU/H VOLTS IN. LB
--- 1500 5119 ACW7506128W* 1200 4095 ACW7506098W* 900 3071 208 23 5/8 28
--- 1500 5119 ACW7506122W 1200 4095 ACW7506092W 900 3071 240 23 5/8 28
--- 1500 5119 ACW7506127W 1200 4095 ACW7506097W 900 3071 277 23 5/8 28
--- 1500 5119 ACW7506125W 1200 4095 ACW7506095W 900 3071 480 23 5/8 28
--- 2250 7679 ACW7509188W* 1800 6143 ACW7509138W* 1350 4607 208 35 7/16 39
--- 2250 7679 ACW7509182W 1800 6143 ACW7509132W 1350 4607 240 35 7/16 39
--- 2250 7679 ACW7509187W 1800 6143 ACW7509137W 1350 4607 277 35 7/16 39
--- 2250 7679 ACW7509185W 1800 6143 ACW7509135W 1350 4607 480 35 7/16 39
--- 3000 10 238 ACW75012248W* 2400 8190 ACW75012188W* 1800 6143 208 47 1/4 53
--- 3000 10 238 ACW75012242W 2400 8190 ACW75012182W 1800 6143 240 47 1/4 53
--- 3000 10 238 ACW75012247W 2400 8190 ACW75012187W 1800 6143 277 47 1/4 53
--- 3000 10 238 ACW75012245W* 2400 8190 ACW75012185W 1800 6143 480 47 1/4 53
ACW75015378W* 3750 12 798 ACW75015308W* 3000 10 238 ACW75015228W* 2250 7679 208 59 1/16 64
ACW75015372W 3750 12 798 ACW75015302W 3000 10 238 ACW75015222W 2250 7679 240 59 1/16 64
ACW75015377W 3750 12 798 ACW75015307W 3000 10 238 ACW75015227W 2250 7679 277 59 1/16 64
ACW75015375W* 3750 12 798 ACW75015305W* 3000 10 238 ACW75015225W* 2250 7679 480 59 1/16 64
ACW75018458W* 4500 15 357 ACW75018368W* 3600 12 286 ACW75018278W* 2700 9214 208 70 7/8 74
ACW75018452W 4500 15 357 ACW75018362W 3600 12 286 ACW75018272W 2700 9214 240 70 7/8 74
ACW75018457W 4500 15 357 ACW75018367W 3600 12 286 ACW75018277W 2700 9214 277 70 7/8 74
ACW75018455W* 4500 15 357 ACW75018365W* 3600 12 286 ACW75018275W* 2700 9214 480 70 7/8 74
ACW75021528W* 5250 17 917 ACW75021428W* 4200 14 333 ACW75021318W* 3150 10 750 208 82 11/16 85
ACW75021522W 5250 17 917 ACW75021422W 4200 14 333 ACW75021312W 3150 10 750 240 82 11/16 85
ACW75021527W 5250 17 917 ACW75021427W 4200 14 333 ACW75021317W 3150 10 750 277 82 11/16 85
ACW75021525W* 5250 17 917 ACW75021425W* 4200 14 333 ACW75021315W* 3150 10 750 480 82 11/16 85
ACW75024608W* 6000 20 476 ACW75024488W* 4800 16 381 ACW75024368W* 3600 12 286 208 94 1/2 96
ACW75024602W 6000 20 476 ACW75024482W 4800 16 381 ACW75024362W 3600 12 286 240 94 1/2 96
ACW75024607W 6000 20 476 ACW75024487W 4800 16 381 ACW75024367W 3600 12 286 277 94 1/2 96
ACW75024605W* 6000 20 476 ACW75024485W* 4800 16 381 ACW75024365W* 3600 12 286 480 94 1/2 96
CW1000
DENSITY OF 1000 W
PER LINEAR FOOT
DENSITY OF 800 W
PER LINEAR FOOT
DENSITY OF 600 W
PER LINEAR FOOT VOLTAGE LENGTH WEIGHT
CODE WATTS BTU/H CODE WATTS BTU/H CODE WATTS BTU/H VOLTS IN. LB
--- 2000 6825 --- 1600 5460 ACW10006128W 1200 4095 208 23 5/8 35
--- 2000 6825 --- 1600 5460 ACW10006122W 1200 4095 240 23 5/8 35
--- 2000 6825 --- 1600 5460 ACW10006127W 1200 4095 277 23 5/8 35
--- 2000 6825 --- 1600 5460 ACW10006125W 1200 4095 480 23 5/8 35
ACW10009308W 3000 10238 ACW10009248W 2400 8190 ACW10009188W 1800 6143 208 35 7/16 53
ACW10009302W 3000 10238 ACW10009242W 2400 8190 ACW10009182W 1800 6143 240 35 7/16 53
ACW10009307W 3000 10238 ACW10009247W 2400 8190 ACW10009187W 1800 6143 277 35 7/16 53
ACW10009305W 3000 10238 ACW10009245W 2400 8190 ACW10009185W 1800 6143 480 35 7/16 53
ACW100012408W 4000 13 651 ACW100012328W 3200 10 921 ACW100012248W 2400 8190 208 47 1/4 69
ACW100012402W 4000 13 651 ACW100012322W 3200 10 921 ACW100012242W 2400 8190 240 47 1/4 69
ACW100012407W 4000 13 651 ACW100012327W 3200 10 921 ACW100012247W 2400 8190 277 47 1/4 69
ACW100012405W 4000 13 651 ACW100012325W 3200 10 921 ACW100012245W 2400 8190 480 47 1/4 69
ACW100015508W 5000 17 064 ACW100015408W 4000 13 651 ACW100015308W 3000 10238 208 59 1/16 84
ACW100015502W 5000 17 064 ACW100015402W 4000 13 651 ACW100015302W 3000 10238 240 59 1/16 84
ACW100015507W 5000 17 064 ACW100015407W 4000 13 651 ACW100015307W 3000 10238 277 59 1/16 84
ACW100015505W 5000 17 064 ACW100015405W 4000 13 651 ACW100015305W 3000 10238 480 59 1/16 84
ACW100018608W 6000 20 476 ACW100018488W 4800 16 381 ACW100018368W 3600 12 286 208 70 7/8 98
ACW100018602W 6000 20 476 ACW100018482W 4800 16 381 ACW100018362W 3600 12 286 240 70 7/8 98
ACW100018607W 6000 20 476 ACW100018487W 4800 16 381 ACW100018367W 3600 12 286 277 70 7/8 98
ACW100018605W 6000 20 476 ACW100018485W 4800 16 381 ACW100018365W 3600 12 286 480 70 7/8 98
Consult the optional colours chart or contact your Stelpro representative for all other colours.
Add FF for front air outlet:
CW750 models : available only in 450 W and 600 W densities per linear foot.
CW1000 model : available only in 600 W and 800 W densities per linear foot.